Datasheet
ADA-I1040
RS-232 to RS-485 / RS-422 Converter
APPLICATION
Many devices as PLC controllers,  sensors, measuring transducer,  cash
registers, electronic weight are equipped with RS232 communication port.
The standard has limitation of the lengths cable (the distance 15m which
transmissions  correctly).  Using  the  RS485/422  standard  to  the  data

VERSIONS
ADA-I1040 - -
Order example:
Product Symbol: ADA-I1040-1-2
1 – basic version of electronic,
2 - galvanic isolation 1kV=,
Electronic versions:
Basic, 1
Special, 2
Galvanic isolation:
1kV= 2
3kV= 3
CEL-MAR sp.j.
Production Electronics Facility
Sciegiennego 219C str.
25-116 Kielce, POLAND
Office.............................: office@cel-mar.pl
Sales department..........: sales@cel-mar.pl
Technical information....: support@cel-mar.pl
Tel....................................: +48 41 362-12-46
Tel/fax..............................: +48 41 361-07-70
Sales dep. GSM...............: +48 660-42-90-10
Technical dep.GSM..........: +48 604-097-864
ADA-I1040
2-WIRE RS-485
4-WIRE RS-485
 or RS-422
RS485/RS422
INTERFACE GROUND
POWER SUPPLY -1
10-30V DC
POWER SUPPLY -2
FROM POWER PACK
10-30V DC
Tx+ / A
Tx- / B
Rx+
Rx-
GND
100 R
Vss -
Vss +
105,50mm
84mm
5
9
m
m
JACK 1,5/3,5
ADA-I1040
RS-232 to RS485/422
ISOLATED CONVERTER
Tx
Rx
PWR
(SW1) (SW2)
10-30V DC
+ -
(R